Directoriodela

Red Alianza
Team

Este grupo de profesionales estara disponible
para ti, no importa en cual de nuestras
geografias se encuentre.



Alianza '\
Chile Team © 9

Ana Maria Forero:

©) ana.forero@alianzateam

Mabel Uribe:

© mabel.uribe@alianzateam.com



http://alianzateam
http://alianzateam.com

ianza '\

Ana Maria Forero:

© ana.forero@alianzateam

Guadalupe Bernal:

© gbernal@alianzateam.com
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- Alianza '\
Barranquilla Team . §

Cindy Penuela:

© cindy.penuela@alianzateam.com

Andrea Palacios:

© andrea.palacios@alianzateam.com

Maria Fernanda Usta:

© maria.usta@alianzateam.com



http://alianzateam.com
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Alianza '\
Bu ga Team . P

Yiseth Gomez:

O viseth.gomez@alianzateam.com

Martha Azcarate:

@ mazcarate@alianzateam.com
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p Alianza o
Bogota Team &9

Katherine Chacon

© katherine.chacon@alianzateam.com

Eliana Lopez:

© cliana.lopez@alianzateam.com

Patricia Linares:

© Yenny.linares@alianzateam.com



http://alianzateam.com
http://alianzateam.com
http://alianzateam.com

p Alianza o
Bogota Team &9

Monica Suarez

© monica.suarez@alianzateam.com

Melissa Pérez:

©) meperez@alianzateam.com

Diego Boton:

O diego.boton@alianzateam.com
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y Alianza '\
Bogota Team & §

Juanita Garcia

© juanita.garcia@alianzateam.com

Ana Maria Forero:

@ ana.forero@alianzateam.com

José Miguel De Gamboa

= jose.degamboa@alianzateam.com

Lorena Velasquez

Q lorena.velasquez@alianzateam.com
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